
AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST X30 METTET MET 214 DUIVEN
LOS OP 28-07-24 OM 08.35 UUR

 Prs  Vlg  Tot  Ver Naam               Ringnr    AD/PR Get Afstand Zuiver   Snelheid  Vpntn   Pntn
   1    5    1    1 W. Vissers         3-4024884 18/11   8 142,897 10.16.40 1405.548 1000,0 1000,0
   2   34    3    1 F. Soors           3-9427635 10/5    6 124,995 10.04.25 1397.892 1000,0  986,1
   3   42    4    1 AHAM. van DIJK     3-6029967 10/4    5 139,795 10.15.05 1396.788 1000,0  972,2
   4    9    5    2 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438346 16/13  11 128,654 10.07.26 1391.856  973,0  958,3
   5    8   24    2 W. Vissers         2-4017712 18/     5    2    10.20.24 1355.762  956,5  944,4
   6   30   27    5 J. van Kemenade    3-9430720  9/6    4 139,875 10.18.54 1346.249  904,8  930,6
   7   11   42   10 T. Gerrits         2-8582925  7/6    2 139,803 10.19.55 1332.513  785,7  916,7
   8   12   43    3 W. Vissers         3-4024892 18/    18    3    10.22.22 1330.928  913,0  902,8
   9   10   47   11 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438359 16/     2    2    10.12.01 1326.100  729,7  888,9
  10   13   48   12 De Jong-Santbergen 2-4018707 16/     3    3    10.12.05 1325.190  702,7  875,0
  11   17   51   11 T. Gerrits         3-9430626  7/     5    2    10.20.35 1324.099  761,9  861,1
  12   15   55    4 W. Vissers         2-4017722 18/    16    4    10.23.11 1320.881  869,6  847,2
  13   14   58   16 De Jong-Santbergen 2-8591064 16/     9    4    10.12.30 1319.527  594,6  833,3
  14   18   62   17 De Jong-Santbergen 2-4018703 16/    16    5    10.12.32 1319.076  567,6  819,4
  15   19   63    5 W. Vissers         3-4024852 18/     2    5    10.23.21 1318.849  826,1  805,6
  16   35   64    6 R. van de Westerlo 3-9425739  6/2    2 147,687 10.26.59 1318.830  782,6  791,7
  17   36   65   12 T. Gerrits         9-1049875  7/     1    3    10.21.01 1318.687  738,1  777,8
  18   25   67   18 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438357 16/    12    6    10.12.39 1317.500  540,5  763,9
  19   20   69    7 W. Vissers         2-4017764 18/     4    6    10.23.36 1315.813  739,1  750,0
  20   31   73    8 W. Vissers         3-4024886 18/     1    7    10.23.46 1313.797  695,7  736,1
  21        75    2 Water-Dekkers-Linde3-9427896  5/1    5 135,238 10.18.11 1310.657  941,2  722,2
  22   23   79    9 F.J.W.M. Frank Cool3-9425802 11/3    2 150,220 10.29.44 1309.300  680,0  708,3
  23   29   81   11 F.J.W.M. Frank Cool3-9425788 11/     5    2    10.29.46 1308.920  600,0  694,4
  24   32   84    9 M. Benders         3-9424827 14/5   13 147,332 10.27.44 1306.906  652,2  680,6
  25   26   86   21 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438367 16/     5    7    10.13.34 1305.247  459,5  666,7
  26   28   88   22 De Jong-Santbergen 1-1337514 16/     1    8    10.13.38 1304.365  432,4  652,8
  27   43   90    3 Tadek Chutkowski   1-1321912 10/4    7 126,415 10.12.00 1303.246  882,4  638,9
  28   37   92   24 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438386 16/     6    9    10.13.45 1302.824  378,4  625,0
  29        94   13 F.J.W.M. Frank Cool3-9425799 11/     1    3    10.30.21 1302.300  520,0  611,1
  30   39   98   17 J. van Kemenade    3-9430739  9/     6    2    10.22.29 1301.367  619,0  597,2
  31   44  101   10 W. Vissers         3-4024864 18/    13    8    10.24.56 1299.855  608,7  583,3
  32   40  104   11 M. Benders         2-8575928 14/     6    2    10.28.29 1298.269  565,2  569,4
  33   50  105   19 M. Wartenbergh     2-8583145 14/5    3 139,816 10.22.43 1298.001  571,4  555,6
  34   54  106    4 F. Soors           3-9426618 10/     9    2    10.11.19 1297.750  823,5  541,7
  35       107   12 R. van de Westerlo 2-8575780  6/     1    2    10.28.50 1297.396  521,7  527,8
  36   48  114   21 T. Gerrits         2-8582910  7/     3    4    10.23.05 1293.472  523,8  513,9
  37   38  115   32 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438343 16/    10   10    10.14.30 1293.003  162,2  500,0
  38   41  117   33 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438344 16/     8   11    10.14.32 1292.570  135,1  486,1
  39   51  124   25 J. van Kemenade    3-9427937  9/     5    3    10.23.30 1289.173  428,6  472,2
  40   53  127   13 M. Benders         1-1320284 14/     1    3    10.29.38 1285.244  478,3  458,3
  41   59  129   37 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438327 16/     7   12    10.15.12 1283.970   27,0  444,4
  42   69  130   27 AHAM. van DIJK     2-8682875 10/     9    2    10.23.58 1282.917  381,0  430,6
  43   46  132    5 Tadek Chutkowski   1-1321920 10/     2    2    10.13.41 1281.015  764,7  416,7
  44   55  133   14 W. Vissers         3-4024891 18/    11    9    10.26.35 1280.633  434,8  402,8
  45       138   15 H. Schepers        3-9425646  3/1    1 150,380 10.32.53 1275.664  391,3  388,9
  46   49  139    6 Tadek Chutkowski   3-9426475 10/     1    3    10.14.08 1275.200  705,9  375,0
  47   63  141    7 H. Teeuwen         2-8578733 12/2    5 124,790 10.13.10 1271.211  647,1  361,1
  48   58  148   29 T. Gerrits         2-8582918  7/     4    5    10.25.16 1267.861  333,3  347,2
  49       149    8 Tadek Chutkowski   3-9426422 10/     3    4    10.14.44 1267.528  588,2  333,3
  50   56  151   30 M. Wartenbergh     3-9431150 14/     9    2    10.25.31 1265.115  309,5  319,4
  51   52  156   32 J. van Kemenade    3-9427938  9/     8    4    10.25.47 1262.602  261,9  305,6
  52   62  163   34 J. van Kemenade    3-9430749  9/     9    5    10.26.00 1260.138  214,3  291,7
  53   61  164   16 M. Benders         1-1320260 14/     4    4    10.32.03 1258.709  347,8  277,8
  54   57  166    9 F. Soors           1-1322436 10/     1    3    10.14.23 1257.705  529,4  263,9
  55   67  167   17 W. Vissers         2-4017715 18/     9   10    10.28.43 1256.609  304,3  250,0
  56   65  169   37 M. Wartenbergh     3-9431140 14/     5    3    10.26.21 1255.647  142,9  236,1
  57   60  170   10 F. Soors           3-9426603 10/    10    4    10.14.33 1255.600  470,6  222,2
  58       176   40 T. Gerrits         7-1439061  7/     6    6    10.27.06 1247.126   71,4  208,3
  59       180    0 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438376 16/    15   13    10.18.30 1243.032         194,4
  60       185   11 F. Soors           3-9426611 10/     4    5    10.15.48 1240.029  411,8  180,6
  61       188   18 M. Benders         3-9424835 14/     9    5    10.33.57 1238.603  260,9  166,7
  62       189    0 J. van Kemenade    3-9430711  9/     7    6    10.27.58 1238.200         152,8
  63       190   12 H. Teeuwen         3-9427827 12/    11    2    10.15.48 1238.001  352,9  138,9
  64   68  191   19 W. van Dijk        1-1319915 18/4   10 148,394 10.34.54 1237.650  217,4  125,0
  65   66  193    0 M. Wartenbergh     3-9431126 14/     6    4    10.27.59 1237.495         111,1
  66       195    0 M. Wartenbergh     3-9431185 14/    11    5    10.28.02 1236.947          97,2
  67       201   20 W. Vissers         2-4017713 18/    10   11    10.30.40 1235.424  173,9   83,3
  68   70        21 W. van Dijk        1-1319938 18/    15    2    10.35.09 1235.074  130,4   69,4
  69   72         0 AHAM. van DIJK     3-6029964 10/     4    3    10.28.40 1229.870          55,6
  70   71        22 W. van Dijk        3-4022913 18/     4    3    10.36.06 1225.385   87,0   41,7
  71             23 W. van Dijk        9-1054467 18/     1    4    10.36.36 1220.347   43,5   27,8
  72              0 AHAM. van DIJK     3-9430481 10/    10    4    10.29.40 1219.144          13,9
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RECAPITULATIE AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST X30 METTET 28-07-24
VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E
       VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
2201    67        8
2204    11        1
2212    50        7
2234    52        5
2259    34        3
Tot.   214    0  24
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

GROOTMEESTER X30 METTET 28-07-24 AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         X30
  1  2259.9505 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard         16/13     544.263
  2  2234.0001 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               7/6      453.125
  3  2201.0054 W. Vissers            Mierlo               18/11     405.861
  4  2234.0323 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               9/6      305.567
  5  2212.0842 F. Soors              Budel                10/5      219.450
  6  2204.1006 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel         11/3      183.073
  7  2212.1538 Tadek Chutkowski      Budel                10/4      176.390
  8  2201.0023 R. van de Westerlo    Helmond               6/2      164.938
  9  2201.0018 M. Benders            Stiphout             14/5      153.771
 10  2234.0012 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop              10/4      147.230

 11  2234.0102 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop              14/5       94.243
 12  2212.9001 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 5/1       90.275
 13  2201.0002 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel          3/1       48.613
 14  2212.0958 H. Teeuwen            Budel                12/2       41.667
 15  2201.0029 W. van Dijk           Helmond              18/4       14.661

STAND AANGEWEZEN NATOUR OUD AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 7 VD 9 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    X30
  1  2259.9505 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          881.950  882.0
  2  2234.0001 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               847.250  847.3
  3  2201.0054 W. Vissers            Mierlo                770.850  770.9
  4  2201.0023 R. van de Westerlo    Helmond               659.750  659.8
  5  2204.1006 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel          659.700  659.7
  6  2212.1538 Tadek Chutkowski      Budel                 395.850  395.9
  7  2234.0102 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               277.800  277.8
  8  2201.0018 M. Benders            Stiphout              229.150  229.2
  9  2201.0002 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel          194.450  194.5
 10  2212.0842 F. Soors              Budel                 131.950  132.0

 11  2201.0029 W. van Dijk           Helmond                13.900   13.9

STAND ONAANGEWEZEN NATOUR OUD AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 7 VD 9 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    X30
  1  2259.9505 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          544.263  544.3
  2  2234.0001 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               453.125  453.1
  3  2201.0054 W. Vissers            Mierlo                405.861  405.9
  4  2234.0323 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               305.567  305.6
  5  2212.0842 F. Soors              Budel                 219.450  219.5
  6  2204.1006 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel          183.073  183.1
  7  2212.1538 Tadek Chutkowski      Budel                 176.390  176.4
  8  2201.0023 R. van de Westerlo    Helmond               164.938  164.9
  9  2201.0018 M. Benders            Stiphout              153.771  153.8
 10  2234.0012 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop               147.230  147.2

 11  2234.0102 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop                94.243   94.2
 12  2212.9001 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                  90.275   90.3
 13  2201.0002 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel           48.613   48.6
 14  2212.0958 H. Teeuwen            Budel                  41.667   41.7
 15  2201.0029 W. van Dijk           Helmond                14.661   14.7

STAND NATOUR OUD AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 7 VD 9 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    X30
  1  2201.0054 W. Vissers            Mierlo                875.000  875.0
  2  2259.9505 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          856.467  856.5
  3  2234.0001 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               683.340  683.3
  4  2234.0323 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               519.460  519.5
  5  2212.0842 F. Soors              Budel                 438.900  438.9
  6  2201.0018 M. Benders            Stiphout              430.560  430.6
  7  2204.1006 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel          402.760  402.8
  8  2212.1538 Tadek Chutkowski      Budel                 352.780  352.8
  9  2234.0012 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop               294.460  294.5
 10  2201.0023 R. van de Westerlo    Helmond               263.900  263.9

 11  2234.0102 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               263.880  263.9
 12  2212.9001 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 144.440  144.4
 13  2212.0958 H. Teeuwen            Budel                 100.000  100.0
 14  2201.0002 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel           77.780   77.8
 15  2201.0029 W. van Dijk           Helmond                43.983   44.0
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STAND DUIFKAMPIOENEN NATOUR OUD AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 7 VD 9 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  RINGNR    NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    X30
  1  3-4024884 W. Vissers            Mierlo               1000.000 1000.0
  2  3-9427635 F. Soors              Budel                 986.100  986.1
  3  3-6029967 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop               972.200  972.2
  4  3-9438346 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          958.300  958.3
  5  2-4017712 W. Vissers            Mierlo                944.400  944.4
  6  3-9430720 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               930.600  930.6
  7  2-8582925 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               916.700  916.7
  8  3-4024892 W. Vissers            Mierlo                902.800  902.8
  9  3-9438359 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          888.900  888.9
 10  2-4018707 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          875.000  875.0

 11  3-9430626 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               861.100  861.1
 12  2-4017722 W. Vissers            Mierlo                847.200  847.2
 13  2-8591064 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          833.300  833.3
 14  2-4018703 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          819.400  819.4
 15  3-4024852 W. Vissers            Mierlo                805.600  805.6
 16  3-9425739 R. van de Westerlo    Helmond               791.700  791.7
 17  9-1049875 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               777.800  777.8
 18  3-9438357 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          763.900  763.9
 19  2-4017764 W. Vissers            Mierlo                750.000  750.0
 20  3-4024886 W. Vissers            Mierlo                736.100  736.1

 21  3-9427896 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 722.200  722.2
 22  3-9425802 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel          708.300  708.3
 23  3-9425788 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel          694.400  694.4
 24  3-9424827 M. Benders            Stiphout              680.600  680.6
 25  3-9438367 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          666.700  666.7
 26  1-1337514 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          652.800  652.8
 27  1-1321912 Tadek Chutkowski      Budel                 638.900  638.9
 28  3-9438386 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          625.000  625.0
 29  3-9425799 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel          611.100  611.1
 30  3-9430739 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               597.200  597.2

 31  3-4024864 W. Vissers            Mierlo                583.300  583.3
 32  2-8575928 M. Benders            Stiphout              569.400  569.4
 33  2-8583145 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               555.600  555.6
 34  3-9426618 F. Soors              Budel                 541.700  541.7
 35  2-8575780 R. van de Westerlo    Helmond               527.800  527.8
 36  2-8582910 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               513.900  513.9
 37  3-9438343 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          500.000  500.0
 38  3-9438344 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          486.100  486.1
 39  3-9427937 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               472.200  472.2
 40  1-1320284 M. Benders            Stiphout              458.300  458.3

 41  3-9438327 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          444.400  444.4
 42  2-8682875 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop               430.600  430.6
 43  1-1321920 Tadek Chutkowski      Budel                 416.700  416.7
 44  3-4024891 W. Vissers            Mierlo                402.800  402.8
 45  3-9425646 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel          388.900  388.9
 46  3-9426475 Tadek Chutkowski      Budel                 375.000  375.0
 47  2-8578733 H. Teeuwen            Budel                 361.100  361.1
 48  2-8582918 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               347.200  347.2
 49  3-9426422 Tadek Chutkowski      Budel                 333.300  333.3
 50  3-9431150 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               319.400  319.4

 51  3-9427938 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               305.600  305.6
 52  3-9430749 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               291.700  291.7
 53  1-1320260 M. Benders            Stiphout              277.800  277.8
 54  1-1322436 F. Soors              Budel                 263.900  263.9
 55  2-4017715 W. Vissers            Mierlo                250.000  250.0
 56  3-9431140 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               236.100  236.1
 57  3-9426603 F. Soors              Budel                 222.200  222.2
 58  7-1439061 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               208.300  208.3
 59  3-9438376 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          194.400  194.4
 60  3-9426611 F. Soors              Budel                 180.600  180.6

 61  3-9424835 M. Benders            Stiphout              166.700  166.7
 62  3-9430711 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               152.800  152.8
 63  3-9427827 H. Teeuwen            Budel                 138.900  138.9
 64  1-1319915 W. van Dijk           Helmond               125.000  125.0
 65  3-9431126 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               111.100  111.1
 66  3-9431185 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop                97.200   97.2
 67  2-4017713 W. Vissers            Mierlo                 83.300   83.3
 68  1-1319938 W. van Dijk           Helmond                69.400   69.4
 69  3-6029964 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop                55.600   55.6
 70  3-4022913 W. van Dijk           Helmond                41.700   41.7

 71  9-1054467 W. van Dijk           Helmond                27.800   27.8
 72  3-9430481 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop                13.900   13.9
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